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Extended Employment Rulemaking
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Give Notice of Hearing/Notice of Intent

Start: Tue 3/17/15 ID: 6

Finish: Tue 4/14/15 Dur: 21 days

Hearings and comment and rebuttal pel
Start: Wed 4/15/151D: 7

Res:

Finish: Tue 7/7/15 Dur: 60 days

Submit Rules to Revisor
Start: Tue 2/24/15 ID: 5
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Finish: Mon 3/16/15Dur: 3 wks
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Administrative law Judge's ({AU) and Ad Notice of Adoption Published Earliest Effective Date of Rules
Start: Wed 7/8/15 ID: 8 - [Start: Wed 8/19/151D: 9 Start: Wed 9/9/15 ID: 10
Finish: Tue 8/18/15 Dur: 30 days Finish: Tue 9/8/15 Dur: 15 days Finish: Thu 9/17/15 Dur: 7 days
Res: Res: Res:
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Implementation of Rule

Start: Fri9/18/15 ID: 11
Finish: Fri 7/1/16  Dur: 206 days
Res:
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Critical Summary Critical External

Noncritical Critical Inserted External

Project: Simple Progress plan for r| critical Mitestone
Date: Mon 7/7/14

Inserted Project Summary

Milestone Critical Marked Highlighted Critical

Critical Summary Marked Highlighted Noncritical
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